GERMANY

#

Brankari

m
30

Nahradnici

21
17
4

12
25
2

89
88
67
50
11
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23
22
48
60

Funkcionari

DUNKEL, Sebastian
PAUL, Marcel

GRABER, Tom
GURAN, Christian
SPRENGER, Gregor
SPRENZL, Bernhard
STERZIK, Christian
WEINMANN, Nils
BOHR, Dennis

DURR, Ferdinand
ECK, Nicolas
HESSENTHALER, Nico
HEY, Jan

KRITTER, Darius
MERKLE, Robin Peter
NEIDL, Leon Stephen
STERZIK, Dominic
ZORNIK, Pierre

MS V HOKEJBALE U16 2014 - Sezdna 2013/2014

GERMANY SWITZERLAND

3. kolo - islo zapasu 100073 - 26.06.2014 16:00:00
ZS BA - Ruzinov pl.Il / 68 divakov

Formacie
SWITZERLAND
Post # Meno
Brankari
G 13 BRODARD, Dean
29 MESSER, Janik
39 STUCKI, Lucas
Nahradnici
D 43 BEYELER, Cedric
D 15 BOHNENBLUST, Florian
D 19 BONGNI, Louis
D 4 ISELI, Reto
D Lty KEISER, Kevin
D 96 KEISER, Silvan
F 22 MAURON, Yannik
F 10 OESCH, Sean
F 12 ROHRBACH, Scott
F 55 WALLIN, Frederik
F 20 WEISSMANN, Geronimo
F 26 KUNSCH, Sven
F 7 MULLER, Simon
F 88 SOLI0Z, Kevin
F 25 STREULI, Cedric
F 71 WEHRLI, Adrien
98 BALDARI, Dario
36 BACHLER, Luca
99 DELY, Jessy
27 FLEURY, Benoit
68 GERBER, Yannik
60 MARTI, Dominik
Funkcionari

Post
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